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PART #: STOCK #:

MATERIAL:

REV:
# PCS.FINISH:

DESCRIPTION:
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Sidewall Joint Bracket
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7/16 THRU

For 3/8 Fastener (By Others)

2

13/16

1

1/8

7/8 ±

3 3/4

4 11/16

Bottom of Track

2 1/4

#0001784

#4 Joint Bracket Clip

*Used to join two tracks together. 

Slide tracks into bracket, 

drop bent ends of clip into holes 

placed in the tops of each track.

#4x1

Center Bracket

#3/8-16 UNC - 1

Short Neck Carriage Bolt w/ Nut

NOTE: 

30" On Center Maximum Bracket Spacing.

Avail. Finishes: 

Powder Coat Black 

Powder Coat Pebble Tan 

Galvanized 

304 Stainless Steel - #2B Mill Finish

304 Stainless Steel - #4 Brushed Finish 


